
S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 11 BANI F 12.10.2014 BRAJESH SINGH

2 48 PUSHPRAJ GAUTAM M 30.09.2015 GAURI SHANKAR

3 125 AKSHAT PAL M 17.06.2015 RAKESH KUMAR

4 543 ARADHYA DIXIT F 07.04.2015 UPENDRA KUMAR DIXIT

5 21 ARYAN SINGH M 04.01.2016 SULTAN SINGH

6 45 PRIYAL PANDEY F 07.07.2015 VED PRAKASH PANDEY

7 273 PAVNI RAJPUT F 01.01.2015 ANAND KUMAR

8 544 AYUSH DIXIT M 07.04.2015 UPENDRA KUMAR DIXIT

9 165 PRANIT RAV KUMAR GAUTAM M 15.04.2014 SUSHEEK KUMAR 

10 611 ANIKET M 01.05.2015 PREM NARAYAN

11 589 SHIV PRATAP SINGH M 18.09.2014 DEEPAK KUMAR

12 305 ANISHKA SINGH F 03.09.2015 RAVISH KANT

13 515 ARYAN M 26.12.2015 OMPRAKASH

14 340 ANANYA YADAV F 05.05.2015 SAHDEV SINGH 

15 366 ARYAN M 18.02.2016 HARGOVIND SINGH

16 495 PRINCI F 01.04.2016 DEEPU RAJPUT

17 365 KAVYA YADAV F 14.08.2014 UPENDRA SINGH

18 655 DEV KUMAR M 02.12.2014 AMIT KUMAR

19 299 KANISHK SHAKYA M 05.04.2014 SATYABHAN

20 379 AYUSH YADAV M 04.03.2015 BRAJESH KUMAR

21 505 SHIVANSH M 18.02.2015 SUBHASH CHANDRA

22 43 SHRASHTI SINGH F 03.03.2015 NARESH KUMAR

23 269 YASASHWANI DUBEY F 02.03.2016 NIRMAL CHANDRA DUBEY

24 204 SHUBH M 08.07.2015 ATUL KUMAR

25 496 ARPITA RAJPUT F 24.08.2014 NARENDRA SINGH

26 130 BHANU PRATAP SINGH M 17.08.2014 TEJ SINGH

27 403 SIDHANT GAUTAM M 08.12.2015 RAMESH KANT 

28 335 ARSHI SINGH F 14.04.2015 SHYAM BABU

29 345 YASH GAUTAM M 17.05.2015 ANAND KUMAR

30 313 SAKSHAM M 07.07.2015 RAMAKANT 

31 110 RAJIT RAJ M 30.01.2015 PANKAJ KUMAR

32 107 DIVYANSH SINGH M 06.08.2014 BETA LAL

33 113 MANVAY M 26.02.2015 ANURAG KUMAR

34 562 SHIKHA F 21.02.2015 DEVSH KUMAR 

35 303 ANUBHAV SINGH M 01.11.2014 GAURAV KUMAR

36 427 KARTIKEY M 06.08.2014 PANKAJ KUMAR

37 371 MEGHA BAJPAI F 26.07.2015 SHYAM NARAYAN BAJPAI
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S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 294 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH M 19.05.2015 RAVI KANT

2 560 KRISHNA KUMAR M 20.06.2015 BABULAL

3 57 ANANYA GAUTAM F 12.11.2014 RAJEEV KUMAR 

4 413 AYUSH KUMAR M 21.09.2014 VIJAY KUMAR

5 78 MANVI F 11.09.2014 ARUN KUMAR

6 361 SHIVAM M 02.01.2016 AJIT SINGH

7 123 SIDDHANS KUMAR M 01.05.2015 SANJEEV KUMAR

8 39 ARUSHI GAUTAM F 08.02.2015 AKHILESH GAUTAM

9 568 NAITIK RAJ M 16.11.2014 VINOD KUMAR

10 359 DRASHYABH SIDDHARTH M 22.07.2014 PRAVIN KUMAR

1 598 HIMANSHU SHAKYA M 06.08.2015 ANKIT SHAKYA 

2 545 ARADHYA SINGH F 04.01.2015 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

3 112 KRISHNA M 28.08.2015 RAM BABU

4 244 KRISHNA PAL M 08.03.2015 VIVEK PAL

5 531 ADITYA SONI M 17.10.2014 VIJAY NARAYAN

6 163 ANSH PAL M 21.06.2014 RAJESH

7 146 SAKSHAM JAISWAL M 25.03.2015 RAJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL

8 548 ARUSH RAJPUT M 20.06.2014 RAVIDRA KUMAR 

9 240 NISHANT KUMAR M 20.08.2014 VIRENDRA SINGH

10 74 AVANI F 01.09.2015 SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH

11 357 PURVEE YADAV F 30.10.2014 SUNIL KUMAR

12 623 DEV BABU M 23.05.2015 AJIIT KUMAR 

13 129 ABHEE YADAV M 26.12.2015 SANJU KUMAR 

14 329 KASHISH RAJ BAGHEL F 19.03.2015 DHARMENDRA SINGH

15 282 SHASHWAT SHARMA M 16.09.2015 VIJAY SHARMA 

S. NO. REG.NO. NAME OF STUDENT SEX DOB NAME OF PARENT 

1 90 KAPIL TIWARI M 27.09.2014 VISHWAMITRA TIWARI

2 84 SORYA GUPTA M 20.9.2014 GOVIND KUMAR

3 359 DRASHYABH SIDDHARTH M 22.07.2014 PRAVIN KUMAR

4 294 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH M 19.05.2015 RAVI KANT

5 123 SIDDHANS KUMAR M 01.05.2015 SANJEEV KUMAR

6 548 ARUSH RAJPUT M 20.06.2014 RAVIDRA KUMAR 

7 38 AVIKA AGRAWAL F 26.01.2015 VIVEK AGRAWAL

8 74 AVANI F 01.09.2015 SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH

9 240 NISHANT KUMAR M 20.08.2014 VIRENDRA SINGH

10 78 MANVI F 11.09.2014 ARUN KUMAR

11 560 KRISHNA KUMAR M 20.06.2015 BABULAL

12 136 SHIVANSHI GUPTA F 12.01.2016 RAMKUMAR GUPTA

13 282 SHASHWAT SHARMA M 16.09.2015 VIJAY SHARMA 

14 39 ARUSHI GAUTAM F 08.02.2015 AKHILESH GAUTAM

15 370 VAIBHAV PORWAL M 24.12.2014 AWANISH KUMAR
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16 129 ABHEE YADAV M 26.12.2015 SANJU KUMAR 

17 531 ADITYA SONI M 17.10.2014 VIJAY NARAYAN

18 623 DEV BABU M 23.05.2015 AJIIT KUMAR 

19 361 SHIVAM M 02.01.2016 AJIT SINGH

20 329 KASHISH RAJ BAGHEL F 19.03.2015 DHARMENDRA SINGH

21 163 ANSH PAL M 21.06.2014 RAJESH

22 357 PURVEE YADAV F 30.10.2014 SUNIL KUMAR

23 545 ARADHYA SINGH F 04.01.2015 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

24 115 JYOTSNA TRIPATHI F 17.09.2015 NIRMAL TRIPATHI

25 146 SAKSHAM JAISWAL M 25.03.2015 RAJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL

26 331 ATHARV SENGAR M 10.02.2016 UPENDRA SINGH

27 89 KRISHNA CHATURVEDI M 27.07.2015 ABHISHEK CHATURVEDI

28 413 AYUSH KUMAR M 21.09.2014 VIJAY KUMAR

29 653 VAISHNAVI F 05.10.2014 AJAY PORWAL

30 343 AJAY DUBEY M 02.02.2015 ANAND KUMAR DUBEY

31 116 SHLOK KUMAR DIXIT M 24.05.2014 PRASHANT DIXIT

32 469 SHREYA DIXIT F 22.07.2014 PAWAN DIXIT

33 461 DHAIRYA SAXENA M 12.07.2014 GOPAL KRISHNA

34 112 KRISHNA M 28.08.2015 RAM BABU

35 516 ILA F 10.03.2015 BED PRAKASH 

36 57 ANANYA GAUTAM F 12.11.2014 RAJEEV KUMAR 

37 239 VANYA DIXIT F 03.01.2015 AMIT KUMAR DIXIT

38 632 OMKAR SINGH M 09.06.2015 BRAJ PAL SINGH

39 244 KRISHNA PAL M 08.03.2015 VIVEK PAL

40 561 RADHIKA DIXIT F 21.02.2016 AMRISH DIXIT

41 568 NAITIK RAJ M 16.11.2014 VINOD KUMAR

42 598 HIMANSHU SHAKYA M 06.08.2015 ANKIT SHAKYA 

43 450 BED DIXIT M 15.07.2015 RAMGOPAL DIXIT

44 649 ACHYUTAM MISHRA M 31.03.2015 SURESH KUMAR 

45 245 RUDRANSH PORWAL M 08.11.2015 SANJAY KUMAR


